Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jodie Goosen - (1147122) - City of Hereford SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

34.18
1:18.85
3:34.50
7:38.39

49.31
1:47.81
4:12.84

41.70

39.88
1:28.97
3:43.59

SC Time

34.10
1:15.99
2:45.58
7:03.07

44.90
1:42.56
3:40.74

41.14

40.48
1:26.10
3:08.36
3:06.53
1:29.55

Converted
to SC

33.60
1:17.80
3:32.90
7:35.30

48.70
1:46.60
4:10.70

41.20

39.40
1:28.10
3:42.10

Converted
to LC

34.70
1:17.10
2:47.70
7:06.40

45.60
1:43.80
3:43.10

41.60

41.00
1:27.00
3:10.10
3:08.60
1:29.60

LC WA
Pts

329
282
145
135
206
210
161
201
305
267
167

SC WA
Pts

304
289
295
163
252
224
226
208
242
259
251
278
251

Date

08/02/14
10/05/14
21/09/13
22/09/13
10/05/14
10/05/14
21/09/13
10/05/14
10/05/14
10/05/14
22/09/13

Date

28/06/14
28/06/14
29/06/14
06/10/13
29/06/14
29/06/14
28/06/14
29/06/14
28/06/14
29/06/14
28/06/14
29/06/14
28/06/14

Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Licence

SE4140
SE4141
SE3797
SE3797
SE4141
SE4141
SE3797
SE4141
SE4141
SE4141

SE3797

License

SE4520
SE4520
SE4520
SE3765
SE4520
SE4520
SE4520
SE4520
SE4520
SE4520
SE4520
SE4520
SE4520

Page1/1

Level

Level

W W W
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