Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jodie Goosen - (1147122) - City of Hereford SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	34.18	33.60	329	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	SE4140	1
100 Freestyle	1:18.85	1:17.80	282	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	SE4141	3
200 Freestyle	3:34.50	3:32.90	145	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	SE3797	4
400 Freestyle	7:38.39	7:35.30	135	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	SE3797	4
50 Breaststroke	49.31	48.70	206	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	SE4141	3
100 Breaststroke	1:47.81	1:46.60	210	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	SE4141	3
200 Breaststroke	4:12.84	4:10.70	161	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	SE3797	4
50 Butterfly	41.70	41.20	201	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	SE4141	3
50 Backstroke	39.88	39.40	305	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	SE4141	3
100 Backstroke	1:28.97	1:28.10	267	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	SE4141	3
200 Backstroke	3:43.59	3:42.10	167	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	SE3797	4

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.10	34.70	304	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
100 Freestyle	1:15.99	1:17.10	289	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
200 Freestyle	2:45.58	2:47.70	295	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
400 Freestyle	7:03.07	7:06.40	163	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	SE3765	3
50 Breaststroke	44.90	45.60	252	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
100 Breaststroke	1:42.56	1:43.80	224	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
200 Breaststroke	3:40.74	3:43.10	226	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
50 Butterfly	41.14	41.60	208	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
50 Backstroke	40.48	41.00	242	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
100 Backstroke	1:26.10	1:27.00	259	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
200 Backstroke	3:08.36	3:10.10	251	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
200 Individual Medley	3:06.53	3:08.60	278	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3
100 Individual Medley	1:29.55	1:29.60	251	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	SE4520	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS